Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulics Group
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
12
12-47
SCPSD UK.INDD CM 19.02.15
Electronic Pressure Switch
Series SCPSD

G1/4 BSPP external thread  =  1
G1/4 BSPP internal thread   =   2
SCPSD digital pressure switch Ordering examples
SCPSD-100-04-27
Pressure range 100 bar
2 switching outputs
G ¼ BSPP internal thread
M12 plug-in connector
SCPSD-60-14-27
Pressure range 60 bar
1 switching output
1 analogue output
G ¼ BSPP internal thread
M12 plug-in connector
SCPSD-004-14-17
Pressure range 4 bar
2 switching outputs
1 analogue output
G ¼ BSPP external thread
M12 plug-in connector
Connecting cable and separate plugs
Connecting cable, ready-made SCK-400-xx-xx
(open cable end)
Cable length in m
02  2 m
05  5 m
10  10 m
Plug-in connector
45  M12 cable socket; straight
55  M12 cable socket; 90° angled
56  DIN EN 175301-803 form A plug connector
                           (formerly DIN 43650)
Separate plugs
M12 cable socket; straight SCK-145
M12 cable socket; 90° angled  SCK-155
DIN EN 175301-803 Form A  plug connector
                       (formerly DIN 43650)
SCK-006
Accessories
PC programming kit  SCSD-PRG-KIT
Fixing clamp  SCSD-S27
Reducing adaptor M22x1.5 SCA-¼-M22x1.5-ED